WHH 2023 pace series standings & Virginia Martin Fall Pace Series Standings

2023

Total

Total

Open

6/25

917

10/15

10/29

11/19

WHH

VHM

Agnieszka Lisbon

Amber Weaver

Anika Martin
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Bella Marabello

Briana Decker

Ericka Rose

Evelyn McNally

Isa Francisco

Jack Greata

Katrina Kaczynski
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Kayla Kazantzis

Kristen Spitler
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Lauren Basu
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Lindsey Moore

Lydia Bessler

Max Hegewald

Michele Couser
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Peggy Reccio

Saffron Bessler

Sky DeMaro

Suprotik Basu

Tara Egan
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Total

Total

Novice

5/14

6/25

9/17

10/15

11/19

WHH

VHM

[Cesar Chacon

Christine Batista




Christine Kelton

Cooper Schieffelin

Dale Schieffelin

Darlene Wiessmann

Evelyn McNally

Heather Bath

Hilary Frost
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Isabella Lorene

Jessica Majtczak

Katherine Newman
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Kelsey Yahm

Lindie Scorsone

Madelina Insinga

Meagan Minutolo

Michelle Schafer
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Nancy Morisco

Scarlett Phillips

Shayne Haysom

Tara Egan
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Total

Hilltopping

5114

6/25

9/17

10/15

10/29

11/19

WHH

Aubrielle Giumarra

Brian McNamara

Christine Mazeski

Christine McKee

Eija Lindsey

Erin Flannery

Gianna Longo

Jamie Varcoe

Jessica Velez

Sajalalgi~Niaiaioio

Joan Wittrien




Kathrine Dziadosz

Keldon Richter

Kelsey O'Brien

Kimberly Busco

Krystal Weddell
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Laura McNamara

Lindsey McKee

Madeline Insinga

Michele Jacobsen
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Michelle Schafer

N W N

O|O|0O|0|0|0|0O|O|O

Nadurra Zuegar

Rachel Landoline

Sandy Walsh

Tammy Flannery
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